PRODUCT DATASHEET
Legend
™
 2-Part Labelling System - Clear Tubing
BENEFITS
 Easy to use and apply
 Use with thermal or
laser 2-part labelling

design it is possible to
slide the blank tubing onto
the wire prior to
termination. The label can
then be inserted at any
time  during or after
termination.
© 2013 Silver Fox Limited
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Code
Wire/Cable
OD Ø  (mm)
Tube Length (mm)
Pack
Qty
LT/1-2/20 1.25 - 2.5 20mm 1000
LT/1-2/30 1.25 - 2.5 30mm 1000
LT/1-2/50 1.25 - 2.5 50mm 1000
LT/2-4/20 2.5 - 4.0 20mm 1000
LT/2-4/30 2.5 - 4.0 30mm 1000
LT/2-4/50 2.5 - 4.0 50mm 1000
LT/3-5/20 3.0 - 5.0 20mm 1000
LT/3-5/30 3.0 - 5.0 30mm 1000
LT/3-5/50 3.0 - 5.0 50mm 1000
LT/4-7/20 4.0 - 7.0 20mm 1000
LT/4-7/30 4.0 - 7.0 30mm 1000
LT/4-7/50 4.0 - 7.0 50mm 1000
LT/6-10/20 6.0 - 10.0 20mm 1000
LT/6-10/30 6.0 - 10.0 30mm 1000
LT/6-10/50 6.0 - 10.0 50mm 1000
LT/10-14/20 10.0 - 14.0 20mm 1000
LT/10-14/30 10.0 - 14.0 30mm 1000
LT/10-14/50 10.0 - 14.0 50mm 1000
Silver Fox always choose the very best and durable materials from which to make our labels.
We then test the final printed labels, for a variety of different extreme conditions, all at
independently approved external test laboratories (unless otherwise noted). We are not able
to anticipate every set of conditions, so always suggest that a user should also satisfy